
PARTY TRAYS & PLATTERS

CHICKEN SALAD (22 SERV.)

SEASONAL FRUIT (22 SERV.)

TURKEY & CHEESE (22 SERV.)

HAM & CHEESE (22 SERV.)

$50.00

$45.00
$45.00

$50.00

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES DZ

SUGAR COOKIES DZ

OATMEAL COOKIES  DZ $9.00

$9.00

$9.00

BBQ BRISKET
(POTATO SALAD, BEANS, & DINNER ROLL)

CNPCNP

CATERINGCATERING
FOOD MENUFOOD MENU

BREAKFAST

Catering requests must be Catering requests must be submitted through workflow submitted through workflow aa
minimum of 10 days prior minimum of 10 days prior to event. Please ensure districtto event. Please ensure district

account has sufficient funds available.account has sufficient funds available.    School/DepartmentSchool/Department
will be billed upon completion of catering.will be billed upon completion of catering.

  

AAn n additional 15% chargeadditional 15% charge will be added for staff serving will be added for staff serving
service.service.  

  

Any loss or damage toAny loss or damage to    CNP catering items/equipmentCNP catering items/equipment
will be accounted for upon pick up and charged towill be accounted for upon pick up and charged to

school/department account.school/department account.
  

FFor cor catering questions please contact:atering questions please contact:
Chef Reynaldo Lopez ext. 1629 or 956-337-7782Chef Reynaldo Lopez ext. 1629 or 956-337-7782

rlopez4@laredoisd.orgrlopez4@laredoisd.org
  

For invoicing questions please contact:For invoicing questions please contact:
Ms. Amy Casarez ext. 1623Ms. Amy Casarez ext. 1623
ancasarez@laredoisd.organcasarez@laredoisd.org

POTATO & EGG TACO DZ

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT COMBO
INCLUDES COOKIE & FRUIT JUICE

BACON & EGG TACO DZ

CHORIZO & EGG TACO DZ

$2.50

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$4.25

SPECIALTY ITEMS
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
(RICE PILAF, BROCCOLI, & DINNER ROLL)

$12.50

$9.50

$12.50

$12.50

BEVERAGES

ICED TEA GAL

FRUIT JUICE 4 OZ

MILK

LEMONADE GAL

COFFEE GAL

$0.75

$8.00

$7.00
$8.50

$0.75

ROASTED CHICKEN
(GREEN BEANS, WHITE RICE, & DINNER ROLL)

GRILLED CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA 
(CHARRO BEANS, SALSA, & TORTILLAS

LUNCH COMBOS

CHICKEN BURGER

HOT DOG COMBO

MEXICAN HOT DOG COMBO

CHEESE BURGER COMBO

BEEF BURGER COMBO

$6.50

$7.00

$7.50

$6.75

$7.00
*COMBOS INCLUDE CHIPS, COOKIE, & JUICE


