BREAKFAST

CHORIZO & EGG TACO DZ \$20.	.00
BACON & EGG TACO DZ \$20.	.00
POTATO & EGG TACO DZ \$15.0	00
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT \$2.	.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT COMBO INCLUDES COOKIE & FRUIT JUICE \$4.	.25

LUNCH COMBOS

\$7.00	BEEF BURGER COMBO
\$7.50	CHEESE BURGER COMBO
\$6.75	CHICKEN BURGER
\$6.50	HOT DOG COMBO
, , , ,	MEXICAN HOT DOG COMBO
\$7.00	

 $\hbox{*COMBOS INCLUDE CHIPS, COOKIE, \& JUICE}\\$

BEVERAGES

COFFEE GAL	\$8.00
LEMONADE GAL	\$7.00
ICED TEA GAL	\$8.50
FRUIT JUICE 4 OZ	\$0.75
MILK	\$0.75

.....

CNP

CATERING FOOD MENU



Catering requests must be <u>submitted through workflow</u> a <u>minimum of 10 days prior</u> to event. Please ensure district account has sufficient funds available. School/Department will be billed upon completion of catering.

An <u>additional 15% charge</u> will be added for staff serving service.

Any loss or damage to CNP catering items/equipment will be accounted for upon pick up and charged to school/department account.

For catering questions please contact: Chef Reynaldo Lopez ext. 1629 or 956-337-7782 rlopez4@laredoisd.org

For invoicing questions please contact:

Ms. Amy Casarez ext. 1623

ancasarez@laredoisd.org

SPECIALTY ITEMS

\$12.50	CHICKEN CORDON BLEU (RICE PILAF, BROCCOLI, & DINNER ROLL)
\$9.50	ROASTED CHICKEN (GREEN BEANS, WHITE RICE, & DINNER ROL
\$12.50	GRILLED CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA (CHARRO BEANS, SALSA, & TORTILLAS
\$12.50	BBQ BRISKET (POTATO SALAD, BEANS, & DINNER ROLL)

PARTY TRAYS & PLATTERS

HAM & CHEESE (22 SERV.)	\$45.00	
TURKEY & CHEESE (22 SERV.)	\$45.00	
CHICKEN SALAD (22 SERV.)	\$50.00	
SEASONAL FRUIT (22 SERV.)	\$50.00	

DESSERTS

1	\$9.00
\$	\$9.00
	Z \$9.00



